CDQ

dubsanaguﬁin

PARTIDOS

C.D. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

COQ

dubsaqagqsun

Categoria
Junior FEDERADO
Infantil ADS
Alevin AZUL ADS
Alevin ROJO ADS
Benjamin FEDERADO
Benjamin ADS

Prebenjamin

Hora
19:00
12:45
10:15
11:30

9:30

9:00

Fecha
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022

BALONCESTO
Equipo local
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
BASKET VERITAS POZAUELO

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

FUTBOL

Equipo visitante
MEJORADA 2012
COLMENAREJO
TORRELODONES
COLEGIO PARQUE
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

TORRELODONES

Campo
Polideportivo Colegio San Agustin (p2)
Polideportivo Colegio San Agustin (p3)
Polideportivo Colegio San Agustin (p3)
Polideportivo Colegio San Agustin (p3)
Instituto Veritas

Polideportivo Colegio San Agustin (p3)

Categoria
Senior
Juvenil
Cadete

Infantil "A"

Infantil "B"
Alevin F-11
Benjamin "A"
Benjamin "B"
Prebenjamin "A"
Prebenjamin "B"

Chupetines

Hora
12:00
16:30
11:15
16:00
DESC.
DESC.
12:30
12:20
11:25
11:25

Fecha
20/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022
19/02/2022

Equipo local
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
BCM "A"

U.D. SAN LORENZO "B"

GIMNASTICA COLMENAREJO C.F "B"

GREDOS SAN DIEGO-GUADARRAMA "A"

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES "B"
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES "B"

VOLEIBOL

Equipo visitante
C.D. BECERRIL DE LA SIERRA
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
C.D. ALBERTO COGORRO "A"

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES "A"
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES "A"

Campo
Colegio San Agustin Los Negrales
Cerceda
San Lorenzo (La Herreria)

Colmenarejo

Guadarrama
Guadarrama
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba

Categoria
Senior FEDERADO
Juvenil FEDERADO
Cadete FEDERADO

Infantil "A" FEDERADO
Infantil "B" FEDERADO

Infantil ADS
Alevin FEDERADO
Alevin ADS
Benjamin

Hora
11:30
12:45

9:30
18:00
13:15

DESC.
9:30
12:00

Fecha
20/02/2022
20/02/2022
19/02/2022
16/02/2022

19/02/2022

19/02/2022
20/02/2022
19/02/2022

Equipo local
CV BULLDOGS A
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CV. COLMENAREJO
CV SAN IGNACIO

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

Equipo visitante
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
COLEGIO AMERICANO DE MADRID
CV COLLADO VILLALBA B
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

CD KOLBE
EL ESCORIAL "B"

Campo
Pabelldn Univ. Camilo José Cela (p3)
Colegio San Agustin Los Negrales (p1)
Colegio San Agustin Los Negrales (p1)
Colmenarejo

Maria de Villota

Colegio San Agustin Los Negrales (p1)
Colegio San Agustin Los Negrales (p1)



